HW REV# 02.03
ES-P-N2N1-5009
DATASHEET
IEEE 820.11 a/b/g/n
High-Performance,
Dual independent
Radio
Quadra Band

ES-P-N2N1-5009
HW REV# 03.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
ES1-5050CSE-TOTAL-0203
OEM PCB Assembly Kit, ES-P-N2N1-5009, HW Rev 03.00
SBC, 5 GHz, MIMO, HW Rev 2001.0300
MiniPCIe, 900 MHz, SISO, HW Rev 2005.0300
Data Rate TX Power (dBm) Current 24V
(A)
RX Sensitivity   (dBm)
54 Mbps 19 0.30 -77
48 Mbps 22 0.34 -80
36 Mbps 23 0.35 -83
24 Mbps 24 0.37 -85
18 Mbps 24 0.37 -87
12Mbps 24 0.37 -89
9 Mbps 24 0.37 -92
6 Mbps 24 0.37 -94
HT20-MCS7 18 0.29 -71
HT20-MCS6 19 0.30 -74
HT20-MCS5 20 0.31 -75
HT20-MCS4 23 0.35 -79
HT20-MCS3 24 0.37 -82
HT20-MCS2 24 0.37 -86
HT20-MCS1 24 0.37 -88
HT20-MCS0 26 0.40 -92
HT40-MCS7 18 0.29 -68
HT40-MCS6 19 0.30 -71
HT40-MCS5 20 0.31 -72
HT40-MCS4 23 0.35 -75